PRDS3
PRPT-BFS1
KAB-2M-M12/8F/G-LITZE
ASM  CAT-PR/PT-E-11          27
 Magnetic angle encoder 0 - 360° in a 36 mm dia.
housing
●  Measurement range 0 - 360°+

KAB2M/KAB2M69K  = Cable, standard length 2 m (not with RS5VF), IP67/IP69K
M12A8/M12R8    = 8-pin socket M12 axial/radial
Order example: PRDS3 - V - 1024 - HT24VF - KAB2M
Order code mounting clamps (set of 3 pieces)
POSIROT ®
PRDS3
Magnetic Angle Encoder with Incremental Output
Order code connector cable (see accessories page 90)
30          CAT-PR/PT-E-11  ASM
Weight without cable 250 g approx.
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions please consult factory.
Outline drawing
sensor with shaft
POSIROT ®
PRAS3/PRDS3
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm [inch]
Marking
Connector M12
Connector M12
33 [1.299]
33 [1.299]Ø
7
[.
27
6]
3
[.
11
8]
47
[1
.8
50
]
2,
5
[.
09
8]
2,
5
[.
09
8]
6 - 0
0,01
+
.236 - 0
.0005
+
[
]
26
0,05 1.024.002
[
]
4 x M3-5 [.197]
Markierung
63